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VBET Кубок України
2024/25 1/8. Матч №38

Середа, 30.10.2024, 18:00, "Черкаси-Арена", Черкаси. 9°C. Глядачі: 327

«Вікторія» Суми

2 : 2 (3:1)

«ЛНЗ» Черкаси

32 Литвиненко Олександр
33 Ульянов Дмитро (К)
5 Кравчук Юрій
16 Новотрясов Артур
17 Корохов Євген
45 Сасовський Максим
18 Бойко Максим
10 Книш Данило
70 Чеглов Максим
25 Шарай Станіслав
96 Нич Назарій

Запасні
1 Клімов Георгій
4 Курелєх Валерій
29 Рябий Артем
28 Рябий Денис
19 Данилюк Артем
77 Машталір Сергій
22 Шпирьонок Артем
15 Євпак Максим
8 Паламар Руслан
71 Ярош Микола

Тренер
Безсмертний Анатолій

21 Кучеренко Євгеній
33 Путря Ілля
5 Саліху Хайдін
4 Дайко Айді (К)
23 Топалов Дмитро
55 Нонікашвілі Шота
8 Бар Арад
70 Наумець Владислав
9 Авагімян Артур
20 Молло
19 Халайла Осама

Запасні
94 Пеньков Герман
72 Самойленко Кірілл
17 Норенков Денис
11 Пасіч Геннадій
34 Муравський Назарій
10 Бойко Віталій
6 Ангелов Матей
1 Тілль Олівьє
16 Олійник Денис
15 Яшарі Мухаррем
22 Момо Франціс
7 Ейнел

Тренер
Карраско Каррілло Андрес Рубен

Арбітр:
Дьордь Назарій
Асистент 1:
Запоріжський Артем
Асистент 2:
Бахметьєв Андрій
4-й арбітр:
Зайцев Андрій
Спостерігач арбітражу:
Труханов Костянтин

Делегат:
Косевич Олександр
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VBET Кубок України, 2024/25, 1/8. Матч №38
Середа, 30.10.2024, 18:00, "Черкаси-Арена", Черкаси. 9°C. Глядачі: 327

«Вікторія» Суми 2 : 2 (3:1) «ЛНЗ» Черкаси
96 Нич Назарій 4'

28' 55 Нонікашвілі Шота

10 Книш Данило 33'

46' 5 Саліху Хайдін
1 Тілль Олівьє

46' 9 Авагімян Артур
15 Яшарі Мухаррем

46' 19 Халайла Осама
22 Момо Франціс

48' 22 Момо Франціс
25 Шарай Станіслав

8 Паламар Руслан 73'

96 Нич Назарій
15 Євпак Максим 73'

82' 70 Наумець Владислав
11 Пасіч Геннадій

86' 1 Тілль Олівьє
10 Книш Данило

19 Данилюк Артем 89'

91' 4 Дайко Айді
34 Муравський Назарій

99' 1 Тілль Олівьє
18 Бойко Максим

29 Рябий Артем 103'

70 Чеглов Максим
22 Шпирьонок Артем 103'

45 Сасовський Максим
4 Курелєх Валерій 105+1'

8 Паламар Руслан 110'

22 Шпирьонок Артем 112'

116' 23 Топалов Дмитро
16 Олійник Денис

118' 22 Момо Франціс

29 Рябий Артем 120+1'

29 Рябий Артем 120+1'

Післяметчеві пенальті

1 Тілль Олівьє

15 Яшарі Мухаррем

16 Олійник Денис

55 Нонікашвілі Шота
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8 Паламар Руслан

16 Новотрясов Артур

22 Шпирьонок Артем


